
Last First Speaker Org email address

1 Fullenwider Ashley ANL afullenwider@anl.gov
2 Walker Kathleen BNL kwalker@bnl.gov
3 Philipsberg Paul BNL paulp@bnl.gov
4 Burns Clif S Bryan Cave, LLP clif.burns@bryancave.com

5 Guerzon Godfrey S DHS godfrey.a.guerzon@ice.dhs.gov

6 Lopes Alex S DOC alexander.lopes@bis.doc.gov

7 Emanuelson Jennifer S DOE Jennifer.emanuelson@hq.doe.gov

8 Niesman Brian Fermilab bniesman@fnal.gov 
9 Brownell Lesa S Honeywell FM&T Lbrownell@kcp.com 

10 Tavera Alicia INL Alicia.tavera@inl.gov 
11 Burt Dorraine INL Dorraine.Burt@inl.gov
12 Ritschel Dennis LANL ritschel@lanl.gov
13 Torres Joy LANL joyj@lanl.gov
14 Niemi Karla LANL Niemi@lanl.gov
15 Shepard David LLNL shepard1@llnl.gov
16 Andre Teresa LLNL Andre7@llnl.gov 
17 Stephens Todd LLNL stephens6@llnl.gov 
18 Aardal Janis MSA Janis_D_Aardal@rl.gov
19 Churchill Jennifer MSA Jennifer_L_Churchill@rl.gov
20 Raymer Julia MSA Julia_R_Raymer@rl.gov
21 Schofield LaMont MSA LaMont_C_Schofield@rl.gov
22 Langlie Gary S NRC gary.langlie@nrc.gov

23 Esayev Viktoriya NREL Viktoriya.esayev@NREL.gov 
24 Graham Ed ORNL grahamew@ornl.gov
25 Sellen Jo S ORNL sellengm@ornl.gov

26 Wilkins Judah ORNL wilkinsjl@ornl.gov
27 Clark Doug Pantex Doug.clark@cns.doe.gov
28 Rither Alan PNNL alan.rither@pnnl.gov
29 Rittel Alan PNNL Alan.rittel@pnnl.gov 
30 Long Dave S PNNL david.long@pnnl.gov

31 Bean Deena PNNL Deena.bean@pnnl.gov 
32 Hagen Gary S PNNL gary.hagen@pnnl.gov
33 Hund Gretchen S PNNL hund@pnnl.gov

34 Burks Joe PNNL joe.burks@pnnl.gov
35 Whattam Kevin S PNNL whattam@pnnl.gov
36 Galloway Kimberly PNNL Kimberly.galloway@pnnl.gov
37 Sewell Lynette PNNL lynette.sewell@pnnl.gov
38 Gunawardena Navindra PNNL Navindra.Gunawardena@pnnl.gov
39 Eskeli  Rory PNNL Rory.Eskeli@pnnl.gov
40 Sheneman Rob PPPL rshenema@pppl.gov 
41 Anand Saurabh SLAC/Stanford  sanand3@stanford.edu
42 Garcia Chris SNL cgarcia@sandia.gov
43 Goold Diana SNL dlgoold@sandia.gov
44 Alaniz Karen SNL Kalaniz@sandia.gov
45 Kearsley Robert SNL rdkears@sandia.gov
46 Clark Sherri SNL slclark@sandia.gov 
47 Washburn Susan SNL swashbu@sandia.gov 
48 Copeland Marci S University of  m.copeland@uci.edu
49 Franklin Robert WSU robert.franklin@tricity.wsu.edu
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50 Chappell Bill S Y‐12 W78@y12.doe.gov 


